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LDL Lighting Ltd Please note Due to the continuous development in LED technology, specification values
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Options

For 3000K optic suffix 

For 4000K optic suffix 

For 40deg optic suffix 

For 60deg optic suffix 

For 90deg optic suffix 

For DALI dimmable suffix 

For casambi enabled suffix 

For PIR sensor suffix

For emergency suffix 

For self-test suffix 

For addressable emergency suffix

Part No. 

AXEL/S/40D/7234/4

AXEL/S/40D/9504/4

AXEL/S/40D/14256/4 

AXEL/S/40D/20579/4 

AXEL/S/60D/8087/4

AXEL/S/60D/10624/4

Lm
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W

56

76

109

170

Lm/W

130

126

130

126

145

141

Narrow 40° Medium 60° Wide 90°

For more information, please contact Sales@ldl.lighting 

AXEL/S/60D/15936/4

AXEL/S/60D/19578/4

AXEL/S/90D/8514/4 

AXEL/S/90D/11186/4 

AXEL/S/90D/16778/4
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AXEL/S/90D/23904/4 14123904
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• IP20 suitable for internal environments

• Impact rating of IK08

• Nominal lifetime of > 72,000 h (L80/B10)

• Suitable for BESA Box, suspension and surface mounting

/PIR

i.e. AXEL/S/90D/16778/4 =

Axel Small, 587mm, 90D optic, 16778lm, 109W, 4000K 

Accessories

Wire suspension kit 2m AXEL/WIRE/2M

Wire suspension kit 5m 

Protective grille 

AXEL/WIRE/5M 

AXEL/GRILLE

Key Features




